V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O U NT I N G I N S TR UOCT 1 O N S

REF 8549 HANDPROTECTORS

1

PHILLIPS
1Person SCREWDRIVER

DESCRIPTION

Right handguard 1 8549J/CM3

Left handguard 1 8549J/CM3

6.5 left handlebar anchoring part
(supplied mounted with handguard) 1 8549J/CM3

@6.5 right handlebar anchoring part
2 % (supplied mounted with handguard) 1 8549J/CM3

5 Right support (R) 1 SOPOR2P7-R-8549
6 Left support (L) 1 | SOPOR2P7-L-8549
7 M6x75 DIN 7991 Allen screw 2 TORNI-D7991-735
8 M5x111SO 7380 Allen screw 8 TORNI-AI----520

9 M5x1 nylon washer 8 |ARNVOO000000245
10 34,5 x 11,5 x 2mm rubber washer 8 ARAND-EPDM-722
i gu?aSIE)egcaiﬁelagL;Er\ounted on items 1-2-3-4) 4 | TUERC-D6I23-255
12 @30 x 6,5 x ITmm rubber washer 2 ARAND------- 736

13 D30xJ6 plastic washer 2 | ARAND-PNG6X30-67

M5 1SO 7380 Allen screw cap 8 TAPON---————- 85

M6 I1SO 7991 Allen screw cap 2 TAPON----——-- a7

0
0
16 / L Stickers set 1 ADHES|--———- 234



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

i<y

Hi-Tech Parts

V o 7/

w0
4
o
=
(94
)
[+ 4
=
w0
4
O
4
-
r4
2
o
=

4
ASSEMBLY

DISASSEMBLY

R ENDS TO UNSCREW.

CAREFULLY REMOVE.




iy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS




V=4 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

=

ISASSEMBLY

(8 Tight fasteners.

V2.03/21

If you’re looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

